CONTRACT CH	IANGE ORDER NUM	IBER		2	1	SUPPL. N	10.	
	D BY RESIDENT ENGI				2019			
	: STORM DAMAGE RE	-				ND AT P.M. 2.70		
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,								
PROJECT NO.	FEMA 4308-DR-CA P	W-1301			CONT	RACT NO. 21755	1	
TO: VAN METE	ER LOGGING, INC.							
DESCRIBED WORK NOT	CTED TO MAKE THE HEREIN D INCLUDED IN THE PLANS AND ECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS	ESCRIBED C D SPECIFICA	CHANGES TIONS FO	FROM THE I	PLANS AN TRACT. N	ID SPECIFICATIONS OR TO OTE THIS CHANGE ORDE	DO TH R IS NO	IE FOLLOWING T EFFECTIVE UNTIL
PRICE, AGREED PRICE A	K TO BE DONE, ESTIMATE OF AND FORCE ACCOUNT.) UNLE LY USED AND NO ALLOWANCE SE FROM THE ORIGINAL QUAN	SS OTHERW WILL BE MA	ISE STATADE FOR	FED, RATES F IDLE TIME, T	OR RENT HE LAST I	TAL OF EQUIPMENT COVE	R ONLY	SUCH TIME AS
INCREASE IN CO	NTRACT ITEMS AT C	ONTRAC	CT PRI	CES				
ITEM NO. 10	PLACE AND COMPACT 430 CY 11		MENT	55.00	/CY		\$ 2	23,650.00
ITEM NO. 13	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE		a r	100.00	/CV		¢	1 122 00
	11.23 CY 7	7.49% @	@ \$	100.00		TOTAL INCREASE =		1,123.00
	to contract unit prices for fore Than 25 Percent," of							1
DECREASE IN CO	ONTRACT ITEMS AT	CONTRA	CT PR	ICES				
ITEM NO. 5	TEMPORARY CHECK D	DAM 00.00% @	2) \$	200.00	/EA		\$	(1,200.00)
ITEM NO. 6	TEMPORARY SILT FEN -350 LF -10		@ \$	3.50	/LF		\$	(1,225.00)
ITEM NO. 7		E 00.00% @	<u> </u>	10.00	/LF		\$	(2,200.00)
ITEM NO. 14	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TY -2.97 TN -4		MIX)	190.00	/TN		\$	(564.30)
ITEM NO. 15	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION -24.72 TN -2		TN, ME	ETHOD A) 128.00	/TN		\$	(4,444.16)
ITEM NO. 16	ROCK SLOPE PROTEC -48.9 SY -1		BRIC D \$	3.00	/SY		\$	(146.70)
					T	OTAL DECREASE =	\$	(9,780.16)
No adjustment to contract unit prices for the above items will be made in accordance with Section 9-1.06C, "Decreases of More Than 25 Percent," of the Standard Specifications by reason of this change order.								
These change	es did not affect the cor	ntrolling a	ctivities	s; therefor	e, no tir	me adjustment is gr	anted.	
	Y REASON OF THIS CHANG	CE THE CO	NITRAC			TOTAL INCREASE =		4,992.84 NG DAYS
SUBMITTED BY:	I REMOUN OF THIS CHAIN	GE, THE CO	MINAC	A THAIC AAIL	L DE 1140	SILENOLD DI 9 V		
SIGNATURE AND	Sprencen	PRINT NAM ANGI SC			TRUCT	ION ENGINEER	DATE	1-7-19
DIRECTOR APPR	OVAL BY:	PRINT NAM	E AND TIT	TE			DATE	
		TOM MA	NOSTTA	N, DIRECT		PUBLIC WORKS		
APPROVED, THAT WE W SERVICES NECESSARY IF YOU. THE CONTRACT	CONTRACTOR, HAVE GIVEN OF THE PROVIDE ALL EQUIPMENT, FOR THE WORK ABOVE SPECTOR, DO NOT SIGN ACCEPTANT OF THE ORDER	, FURNISH AI IFIED, AND V CE OF THIS (LL MATE VILL ACC ORDER,	RIALS, EXCEI EPT AS FULL YOUR ATTE N	PT AS MA' PAYMEN I TION IS C	Y OTHERWISE BE NOTED T, THEREFORE, THE PRIC DIRECTED TO THE REQUI	ABOVE, ES SHO REMENT	, AND PERFORM ALL OWN ABOVE: NOTE: T S OF THE
CONTRACTOR ACCEPTANCE BY: SIGNATURE VAN Meter, Sec. 001.14.19								
Manne	ar main	SUZI	anne	Va	7 Me	ter, sec.	101	.14.19